KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them

FINANSTILSYNET
THE FINANCIAL SUPERVISORY
AUTHORITY OF NORWAY

Closely associated person (natural person) Closely associated person (natural person) Last name Wong First name Ng First name Siu Fai Position / Role Director Initial notification or amendment to prior notification Initial shout the issuer or emission allowance market participant	Closely associated person (natural person) Rely associated person (natural person) Iname Wong Iname Yee Man Gloria Was Wong Iname Ng Iname Siu Fai Ition / Role Director Initial Amendment Itis about the issuer or emission allowance market participant Itis about the issuer or emission allowance market participant Initial Shipping and Transportation Limited		,
Closely associated person (natural person) Last name Wong First name Yee Man Gloria About PDMR Last name Ng First name Siu Fai Position / Role Director Initial notification or amendment to prior notification Initial Amendment Details about the issuer or emission allowance market participant	person) person) person person) person person) person person) person pers	The person liable:	
Last name First name Wong Yee Man Gloria About PDMR Last name Ng First name Siu Fai Position / Role Director Initial notification or amendment to prior notification Initial notification or amendment Amendment Details about the issuer or emission allowance market participant	name Wong	○ PDMR	
First name Yee Man Gloria	name Yee Man Gloria Interpolation Ng name Siu Fai Director Initial Amendment Amendment Jinhui Shipping and Transportation Limited	Closely associated per	son (natural person)
About PDMR Last name Ng First name Siu Fai Position / Role Director Initial notification or amendment to prior notification Initial Amendment Details about the issuer or emission allowance market participant	ut PDMR name Ng name Siu Fai ion / Role Director ial notification or amendment to prior notification Initial Amendment ils about the issuer or emission allowance market participant less name Jinhui Shipping and Transportation Limited	Last name	Wong
About PDMR Last name	ut PDMR name Ng name Siu Fai tion / Role Director ial notification or amendment to prior notification Initial Amendment ils about the issuer or emission allowance market participant tess name Jinhui Shipping and Transportation Limited	First name	
First name Position / Role Director Initial notification or amendment to prior notification Initial Amendment Details about the issuer or emission allowance market participant	name Siu Fai Director ial notification or amendment to prior notification Initial Amendment ils about the issuer or emission allowance market participant ess name Jinhui Shipping and Transportation Limited		
First name Position / Role Director Initial notification or amendment to prior notification Initial Amendment Details about the issuer or emission allowance market participant	name Siu Fai Director ial notification or amendment to prior notification Initial Amendment ils about the issuer or emission allowance market participant ess name Jinhui Shipping and Transportation Limited	Last name	Na
Position / Role Director Initial notification or amendment to prior notification Initial Amendment Details about the issuer or emission allowance market participant	ial notification or amendment to prior notification Initial Amendment ils about the issuer or emission allowance market participant ess name Jinhui Shipping and Transportation Limited	First name	
Initial notification or amendment to prior notification Initial Amendment Details about the issuer or emission allowance market participant	ial notification or amendment to prior notification Initial Amendment ils about the issuer or emission allowance market participant ess name Jinhui Shipping and Transportation Limited		-
Initial	Initial Amendment ils about the issuer or emission allowance market participant ess name Jinhui Shipping and Transportation Limited	Tosicion / Tosic	Director
Details about the issuer or emission allowance market participant	ils about the issuer or emission allowance market participant ess name Jinhui Shipping and Transportation Limited	Initial notification or	amendment to prior notification
	Jinhui Shipping and Transportation Limited	Initial	Amendment
	Jinhui Shipping and Transportation Limited		
Business name Jinhui Shipping and Transportation Limited	Similar Shipping and Transportation Entitled	Details about the issue	r or emission allowance market participant
	umber 54930066UQE0B7NO1M17	Business name	Jinhui Shipping and Transportation Limited
LEI number 54930066UQE0B7NO1M17		LEI number	54930066UQE0B7NO1M17

Skjemaversjon: 46345

7/26/2024 6:13:50 AM AR626334868

KRT-1500 Template for notification of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities (PDMR) and persons closely associated with them



nstrument	Share		
ISIN code	JIN		
Name of the financial instrument	·		
Nature of the transaction			
Transaction type	Acquisition		
Share option program			
The transaction is linked to an ex	xcersise of a share option program	○ Yes	No
Common on a fall or two man at item			
Currency of the transaction Currency	New		
Currency	NOK		
Price(s) and volume(s)			
Price per unit	6.372		
Volume	21 900		
Aggregated information			
Average price per unit	6.37200		
Aggregated volume	21 900		
Total amount	139 546.800000		
Date of the transaction			
Date	7/25/2024		
Place of the transaction			
Trading venue	XOSL - Oslo Børs		